
Fabium Softfeel Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Twist action metal ballpen with a durable
stainless-steel barrel finished with a
soft feel rubberised coating in matte
black. Long-life German Dokumental ink
refill to provide a massive 2,500 meters
of writing length. Available with
specialist Chromark engraving for a
striking and long-lasting mirror finish.

Branding Method Laser Engraved

SKU PFBSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Capped Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 24.0g

Print Area
End

35mm x 7mm

Branding Method Origination

Laser Engraved £37.00

50

£4.710

100

£3.650

250

£3.410

500

£3.190

1000

£2.960

2000

£2.760

5000

£2.600

10000

£2.350

Plain Stock £0.00 £3.840 £3.120 £2.970 £2.800 £2.600 £2.450 £2.300 £2.050

Prices shown are RRP


